
LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2024 - крайни резултати  

LZ DX VHF/UHF Contest 2024  - final results

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 78247 EI7HBB IO53SQ 2762
2 SO 50 LZ1FH KN12NN 24128 EA3GCT JN01XG 1753
3 SO 50 IW2NRI JN45NR 16397 5B4ABB KM64EU 2301
4 SO 50 LZ1XE KN12PQ 1907 EA6URP JM19LM 1736
5 SO 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 33 LZ6G KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 LZ2AB KN32SW 29360 RA6A KN96TB 1019
2 SO 144 YO2BBT KN05UK 26635 T7/I4GHG JN63FV 751
3 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 23593 T7/I4GHG JN63FV 862
4 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 21035 LZ2AB KN32SW 639
5 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 19092 S50C JN76JG 972
6 SO 144 9A3QB JN95HN 16771 LZ2AB KN32SW 768
7 SO 144 OK2BPN JN89UF 16023 LZ2T KN13RD 808
8 SO 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 15529 S59P JN86AO 873
9 SO 144 YO5DND KN17RQ 13962 LZ2AB KN32SW 618
10 SO 144 LZ4PA KN23QO 13348 9A1N JN85LI 696
11 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 13310 S50C JN76JG 867
12 SO 144 YO3GCL KN34CK 12867 HG6Z JN97WV 621
13 SO 144 R6CS KN95BW 12645 LZ2T KN13RD 1202
14 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 11402 S53O JN86AT 689
15 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 11254 HG6Z JN97WV 659
16 SO 144 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 10780 S59P JN86AO 720
17 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 10635 S53O JN86AT 670
18 SO 144 YO7LBX KN15PB 9293 S59P JN86AO 588
19 SO 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 9120 S57O JN86DT 751
20 SO 144 YO5BQQ KN17KT 8602 S50L JN75ES 686
21 SO 144 YO7LDT KN14WG 8085 S59P JN86AO 664
22 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 7619 OM3CA KN18DQ 695
23 SO 144 9A4CW JN95AE 6216 LZ2FX KN33BH 677
24 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 5960 YO2GL KN05OS 624

SO 50MHz SO LZ 50MHz MO 50MHz MO LZ 50MHz
SO 144MHz SO LZ 144MHz MO 144MHz MO LZ 144MHz
SO 432MHz SO LZ 432MHz MO 432MHz MO LZ 432MHz
SO 1,3GHz SO LZ 1,3GHz MO 1,3GHz MO LZ 1,3GHz
SO 2,3GHz SO LZ 2,3GHz MO 2,3GHz MO LZ 2,3GHz
SO 3,4GHz SO LZ 3,4GHz MO MB MO LZ MB
SO 5,7GHz SO LZ 5,7GHz
SO 10GHz SO LZ 10GHz
SO MB SO LZ MB

 SO FM
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25 SO 144 YO9CWY KN35HD 5333 OM3CA KN18DQ 514
26 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 5205 S59P JN86AO 850
27 SO 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4997 HG6Z JN97WV 720
28 SO 144 YO6XK KN25BS 4834 LZ2AB KN32SW 416
29 SO 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 4394 YO9CWY KN35HD 277
30 SO 144 HA9CD KN08KD 4389 LZ2T KN13RD 592
31 SO 144 YO3GJ KN24UL 4037 HA6W KN08FB 567
32 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 3985 YU7KG JN95WC 659
33 SO 144 LZ1RT KN22JU 3266 LZ2QA KN43EK 298
34 SO 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 3206 YO9CWY KN35HD 319
35 SO 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 3058 YO9DBP KN24QX 265
36 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 2978 OM3CA KN18DQ 638
37 SO 144 LZ1VVD KN12SG 2732 YO9AYN KN24SW 338
38 SO 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 2700 LZ2AB KN32SW 369
39 SO 144 LZ1MC KN22CQ 2650 YO2GL KN05OS 418
40 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2279 LZ2T KN13RD 400
41 SO 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2199 YU7KG JN95WC 384
42 SO 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 2180 YO9HP KN35BA 270
43 SO 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2085 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
44 SO 144 LZ5IY KN22UK 1871 YO7LDT KN14WG 253
45 SO 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1670 LZ2AB KN32SW 273
46 SO 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 1614 LZ2AB KN32SW 296
47 SO 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1584 LZ2YO KN13US 217
48 SO 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1558 YR8D KN27OC 444
49 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1402 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
50 SO 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 1397 YO9HP KN35BA 222
51 SO 144 LZ1OPM KN22TK 1260 LZ2T KN13RD 194
52 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1259 LZ2ZY KN13OT 247
53 SO 144 LZ1TSD KN22ID 1212 LZ2AB KN32SW 249
54 SO 144 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1201 LZ2ZY KN13OT 216
55 SO 144 LZ1ABI KN13VE 1061 YO9DBP KN24QX 236
56 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 964 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
57 SO 144 YO9CLG KN35ID 920 LZ2T KN13RD 342
58 SO 144 LZ3RN KN22RJ 477 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
59 SO 144 YO3GNF KN34AL 430 LZ4PA KN23QO 111
60 SO 144 LZ3RBS KN12MN 137 LZ1VVD KN12SG 53
61 SO 144 LZ1FH KN12NN 131 LZ2T KN13RD 71
62 SO 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 107 LZ1KZ KN22QO 34
63 SO 144 LZ1XE KN12PQ 51 LZ1VVD KN12SG 51
64 SO 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 44 LZ4JD KN22PU 16

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 S56P JN76PO 30742 LZ6R KN33GN 945
2 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 20846 S53D JN76BD 1019
3 SO 432 LZ2AB KN32SW 10512 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 527
4 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 9766 S53D JN76BD 760
5 SO 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 7258 S57M JN76PO 768
6 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7038 LZ1JH KN12PQ 422
7 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 6686 S53D JN76BD 799
8 SO 432 YO5DND KN17RQ 5462 S56P JN76PO 629
9 SO 432 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 5312 LZ2AB KN32SW 527
10 SO 432 YO9CWY KN35HD 3902 LZ2T KN13RD 337
11 SO 432 YO7LBX KN15PB 3874 LZ2AB KN32SW 414
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12 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 3558 LZ2T KN13RD 400
13 SO 432 LZ1RT KN22JU 3438 LZ2QA KN43EK 298
14 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 2834 LZ2T KN13RD 361
15 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 2454 LZ2AB KN32SW 317
16 SO 432 LZ2FX KN33BH 2414 YO7NK KN14WH 213
17 SO 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 2052 S59P JN86AO 642
18 SO 432 YO7LDT KN14WG 1844 YR8D KN27OC 332
19 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1716 YR8D KN27OC 446
20 SO 432 LZ1MC KN22CQ 1512 LZ6R KN33GN 213
21 SO 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1098 LZ2AB KN32SW 157
22 SO 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1068 LZ2AB KN32SW 279
23 SO 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 780 LZ6R KN33GN 143
24 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 778 LZ2QA KN43EK 120
25 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 774 LZ2T KN13RD 224
26 SO 432 LZ1OPM KN22TK 752 LZ2T KN13RD 194
27 SO 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 550 LZ1JH KN12PQ 136
28 SO 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 348 LZ1MC KN22CQ 96
29 SO 432 LZ2LH KN23AQ 212 LZ2T KN13RD 77
30 SO 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 210 LZ1RT KN22JU 56
31 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 84 LZ5M KN22DB 35
32 SO 432 LZ1PPB KN22QR 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 14
33 SO 432 LZ1FH KN12NN 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 9A5M JN95GO 100116 IQ1KW JN34OP 895
2 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 21596 HG7F JN97KR 755
3 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 11468 RA6HLF KN64SL 430
4 SO 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 8740 LZ2T KN13RD 273
5 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6428 LZ2T KN13RD 400
6 SO 1.3 LZ2FX KN33BH 5228 LZ2T KN13RD 217
7 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5176 LZ2QA KN43EK 400
8 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN32SW 5052 LZ2T KN13RD 333
9 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3804 LZ2T KN13RD 361
10 SO 1.3 YO7LBX KN15PB 3516 Y03GNF KN34AL 227
11 SO 1.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 3160 YO7LBX KN15PB 221
12 SO 1.3 YO9CWY KN35HD 2756 YR8D KN27OC 244
13 SO 1.3 LZ4AU KN43GO 1832 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
14 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1820 LZ2FX KN33BH 181
15 SO 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 1792 LZ2FX KN33BH 181
16 SO 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1556 LZ2QA KN43EK 120
17 SO 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 1548 LZ2T KN13RD 224
18 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 572 LZ7J KN22HB 120
19 SO 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 220 LZ2T KN13RD 55

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 9A5M JN95GO 41296 DK0NA JO50TI 738
2 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13552 YP2DX KN05IS 523
3 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 4464 LZ6R KN33GN 264
4 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
5 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
6 SO 2.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 880 LZ5HP KN12TM 103
7 SO 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 880 LZ5HP KN12TM 103
8 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 184 LZ5HP KN12TM 23
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 230 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23
2 SO 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12QO 230 LZ5HP KN12TM 23
3 SO 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
4 SO 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ4AU KN43GO 9888 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
2 SO 5.7 LZ2NB KN43GO 9888 RA6HLF KN64SL 412

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 10 LZ4AU KN43GO 8240 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
2 SO 10 LZ2NB KN43GO 8240 RA6HLF KN64SL 412

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO MB 9A5M JN95GO 141412
2 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 75086
3 SO MB LZ2AB KN32SW 44924
4 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 33359
5 SO MB S56P JN76PO 30742
6 SO MB YO2BBT KN05UK 26635
7 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 25676
8 SO MB LZ2FX KN33BH 23171
9 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 21035
10 SO MB LZ4AU KN43GO 19960
11 SO MB YO5DND KN17RQ 19424
12 SO MB LZ2NB KN43GO 18128
13 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 18088
14 SO MB 9A3QB JN95HN 16771
15 SO MB YO7LBX KN15PB 16683
16 SO MB YO8WHT KN27RK 16092
17 SO MB OK2BPN JN89UF 16023
18 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 13475
19 SO MB LZ4PA KN23QO 13348
20 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 13310
21 SO MB YO3GCL KN34CK 12867
22 SO MB R6CS KN95BW 12645
23 SO MB YO9CWY KN35HD 11991
24 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 11254
25 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 10635
26 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 10623
27 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 10073
28 SO MB YO7LDT KN14WG 9929
29 SO MB LZ5HP KN12TM 9870
30 SO MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 9120
31 SO MB LZ1KG KN31CS 8740
32 SO MB YO5BQQ KN17KT 8602
33 SO MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 7258
34 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 6921
35 SO MB LZ1RT KN22JU 6704
36 SO MB 9A4CW JN95AE 6216
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37 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5312
38 SO MB LZ1WF KN22IB 5307
39 SO MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4997
40 SO MB YO6XK KN25BS 4834
41 SO MB LZ4JD KN22PU 4394
42 SO MB HA9CD KN08KD 4389
43 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 4186
44 SO MB LZ1MC KN22CQ 4162
45 SO MB YO3GJ KN24UL 4037
46 SO MB LZ1YE KN22QO 3838
47 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3581
48 SO MB LZ6Y KN32AH 3206
49 SO MB YO3FWL KN24XL 3160
50 SO MB LZ1RA KN12MP 3048
51 SO MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 2846
52 SO MB LZ1VVD KN12SG 2732
53 SO MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2495
54 SO MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2199
55 SO MB LZ3WU KN22WO 2180
56 SO MB LZ2WE KN13OT 2052
57 SO MB LZ1OPM KN22TK 2012
58 SO MB LZ5IY KN22UK 1871
59 SO MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 1826
60 SO MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1670
61 SO MB LZ5D KN22UL 1584
62 SO MB LZ1TSD KN22ID 1212
63 SO MB LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1201
64 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 1174
65 SO MB LZ1ABI KN13VE 1061
66 SO MB LZ1ZB KN12QO 986
67 SO MB YO9CLG KN35ID 920
68 SO MB LZ3RN KN22RJ 477
69 SO MB YO3GNF KN34AL 430
70 SO MB LZ3RBS KN12MN 137
71 SO MB LZ1FH KN12NN 131
72 SO MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 107
73 SO MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 100
74 SO MB LZ1XE KN12PQ 51

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 78247 EI7HBB IO53SQ 2762
2 SO LZ 50 LZ1FH KN12NN 24128 EA3GCT JN01XG 1753
3 SO LZ 50 LZ1XE KN12PQ 1907 EA6URP JM19LM 1736
4 SO LZ 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 33 LZ6G KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Scores ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN32SW 29360 RA6A KN96TB 1019
2 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 23593 T7/I4GHG JN63FV 862
3 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 19092 S50C JN76JG 972
4 SO LZ 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 15529 S59P JN86AO 873
5 SO LZ 144 LZ4PA KN23QO 13348 9A1N JN85LI 696
6 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 13310 S50C JN76JG 867
7 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 11402 S53O JN86AT 689
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8 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 11254 HG6Z JN97WV 659
9 SO LZ 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 9120 S57O JN86DT 751
10 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 7619 OM3CA KN18DQ 695
11 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 5960 YO2GL KN05OS 624
12 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 5205 S59P JN86AO 850
13 SO LZ 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4997 HG6Z JN97WV 720
14 SO LZ 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 4394 YO9CWY KN35HD 277
15 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 3985 YU7KG JN95WC 659
16 SO LZ 144 LZ1RT KN22JU 3266 LZ2QA KN43EK 298
17 SO LZ 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 3206 YO9CWY KN35HD 319
18 SO LZ 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 3058 YO9DBP KN24QX 265
19 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 2978 OM3CA KN18DQ 638
20 SO LZ 144 LZ1VVD KN12SG 2732 YO9AYN KN24SW 338
21 SO LZ 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 2700 LZ2AB KN32SW 369
22 SO LZ 144 LZ1MC KN22CQ 2650 YO2GL KN05OS 418
23 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2279 LZ2T KN13RD 400
24 SO LZ 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2199 YU7KG JN95WC 384
25 SO LZ 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 2180 YO9HP KN35BA 270
26 SO LZ 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2085 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
27 SO LZ 144 LZ5IY KN22UK 1871 YO7LDT KN14WG 253
28 SO LZ 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1670 LZ2AB KN32SW 273
29 SO LZ 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 1614 LZ2AB KN32SW 296
30 SO LZ 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1584 LZ2YO KN13US 217
31 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1558 YR8D KN27OC 444
32 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1402 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
33 SO LZ 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 1397 YO9HP KN35BA 222
34 SO LZ 144 LZ1OPM KN22TK 1260 LZ2T KN13RD 194
35 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1259 LZ2ZY KN13OT 247
36 SO LZ 144 LZ1TSD KN22ID 1212 LZ2AB KN32SW 249
37 SO LZ 144 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1201 LZ2ZY KN13OT 216
38 SO LZ 144 LZ1ABI KN13VE 1061 YO9DBP KN24QX 236
39 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 964 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
40 SO LZ 144 LZ3RN KN22RJ 477 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
41 SO LZ 144 LZ3RBS KN12MN 137 LZ1VVD KN12SG 53
42 SO LZ 144 LZ1FH KN12NN 131 LZ2T KN13RD 71
43 SO LZ 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 107 LZ1KZ KN22QO 34
44 SO LZ 144 LZ1XE KN12PQ 51 LZ1VVD KN12SG 51
45 SO LZ 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 44 LZ4JD KN22PU 16

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 20846 S53D JN76BD 1019
2 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN32SW 10512 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 527
3 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 9766 S53D JN76BD 760
4 SO LZ 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 7258 S57M JN76PO 768
5 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7038 LZ1JH KN12PQ 422
6 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 6686 S53D JN76BD 799
7 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 3558 LZ2T KN13RD 400
8 SO LZ 432 LZ1RT KN22JU 3438 LZ2QA KN43EK 298
9 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 2834 LZ2T KN13RD 361
10 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 2454 LZ2AB KN32SW 317
11 SO LZ 432 LZ2FX KN33BH 2414 YO7NK KN14WH 213
12 SO LZ 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 2052 S59P JN86AO 642
13 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1716 YR8D KN27OC 446

Назад/Back



14 SO LZ 432 LZ1MC KN22CQ 1512 LZ6R KN33GN 213
15 SO LZ 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1098 LZ2AB KN32SW 157
16 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1068 LZ2AB KN32SW 279
17 SO LZ 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 780 LZ6R KN33GN 143
18 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 778 LZ2QA KN43EK 120
19 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 774 LZ2T KN13RD 224
20 SO LZ 432 LZ1OPM KN22TK 752 LZ2T KN13RD 194
21 SO LZ 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 550 LZ1JH KN12PQ 136
22 SO LZ 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 348 LZ1MC KN22CQ 96
23 SO LZ 432 LZ2LH KN23AQ 212 LZ2T KN13RD 77
24 SO LZ 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 210 LZ1RT KN22JU 56
25 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 84 LZ5M KN22DB 35
26 SO LZ 432 LZ1PPB KN22QR 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 14
27 SO LZ 432 LZ1FH KN12NN 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 21596 HG7F JN97KR 755
2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 11468 RA6HLF KN64SL 430
3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 8740 LZ2T KN13RD 273
4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6428 LZ2T KN13RD 400
5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2FX KN33BH 5228 LZ2T KN13RD 217
6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5176 LZ2QA KN43EK 400
7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN32SW 5052 LZ2T KN13RD 333
8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3804 LZ2T KN13RD 361
9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ4AU KN43GO 1832 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1820 LZ2FX KN33BH 181
11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 1792 LZ2FX KN33BH 181
12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1556 LZ2QA KN43EK 120
13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 1548 LZ2T KN13RD 224
14 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 572 LZ7J KN22HB 120
15 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 220 LZ2T KN13RD 55

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13552 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 4464 LZ6R KN33GN 264
3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 880 LZ5HP KN12TM 103
6 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 880 LZ5HP KN12TM 103
7 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 184 LZ5HP KN12TM 23

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 230 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23
2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12QO 230 LZ5HP KN12TM 23
3 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
4 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ4AU KN43GO 9888 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
2 SO LZ 5.7 LZ2NB KN43GO 9888 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 10 LZ4AU KN43GO 8240 RA6HLF KN64SL 412
2 SO LZ 10 LZ2NB KN43GO 8240 RA6HLF KN64SL 412

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 75086
2 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN32SW 44924
3 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 33359
4 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 25676
5 SO LZ MB LZ2FX KN33BH 23171
6 SO LZ MB LZ4AU KN43GO 19960
7 SO LZ MB LZ2NB KN43GO 18128
8 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 18088
9 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 13475
10 SO LZ MB LZ4PA KN23QO 13348
11 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 13310
12 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 11254
13 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 10623
14 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 10073
15 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12TM 9870
16 SO LZ MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 9120
17 SO LZ MB LZ1KG KN31CS 8740
18 SO LZ MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 7258
19 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 6921
20 SO LZ MB LZ1RT KN22JU 6704
21 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5312
22 SO LZ MB LZ1WF KN22IB 5307
23 SO LZ MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4997
24 SO LZ MB LZ4JD KN22PU 4394
25 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 4186
26 SO LZ MB LZ1MC KN22CQ 4162
27 SO LZ MB LZ1YE KN22QO 3838
28 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3581
29 SO LZ MB LZ6Y KN32AH 3206
30 SO LZ MB LZ1RA KN12MP 3048
31 SO LZ MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 2846
32 SO LZ MB LZ1VVD KN12SG 2732
33 SO LZ MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2495
34 SO LZ MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2199
35 SO LZ MB LZ3WU KN22WO 2180
36 SO LZ MB LZ2WE KN13OT 2052
37 SO LZ MB LZ1OPM KN22TK 2012
38 SO LZ MB LZ5IY KN22UK 1871
39 SO LZ MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 1826
40 SO LZ MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1670
41 SO LZ MB LZ5D KN22UL 1584
42 SO LZ MB LZ1TSD KN22ID 1212
43 SO LZ MB LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1201
44 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 1174
45 SO LZ MB LZ1ABI KN13VE 1061
46 SO LZ MB LZ1ZB KN12QO 986
47 SO LZ MB LZ3RN KN22RJ 477
48 SO LZ MB LZ3RBS KN12MN 137

Назад/Back



49 SO LZ MB LZ1FH KN12NN 131
50 SO LZ MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 107
51 SO LZ MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 100
52 SO LZ MB LZ1XE KN12PQ 51

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 FM MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 107
2 FM MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 100

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 LZ6G KN22PV 92615 MI0BHX IO64AI 2722
2 MO 50 LZ5M KN22DB 14362 F5JRX JN26AC 1674

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 LZ2T KN13RD 40963 RA6A KN96TB 1318
2 MO 144 HG6Z JN97WV 37385 LZ2AB KN32SW 813
3 MO 144 HA6W KN08FB 26697 LZ2AB KN32SW 793
4 MO 144 YP2DX KN05IS 15230 OK1HMP JO70EB 671
5 MO 144 LZ7J KN22HB 8178 HG6Z JN97WV 749
6 MO 144 LZ5M KN22DB 7991 OM3CA KN18DQ 754
7 MO 144 LZ6G KN22PV 7702 S59P JN86AO 839
8 MO 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2763 YR8D KN27OC 599
9 MO 144 LZ60KAK KN22UC 1123 LZ2T KN13RD 218

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 LZ2T KN13RD 26144 SP9KDA JO90PP 892
2 MO 432 LZ7J KN22HB 5138 YR8D KN27OC 563
3 MO 432 LZ6G KN22PV 4760 YO7LBX KN15PB 290
4 MO 432 LZ5M KN22DB 4292 LZ2QA KN43EK 367
5 MO 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2692 LZ2T KN13RD 273

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 YP2DX KN05IS 100312 SQ5N KO02LH 728
2 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 65892 OK1KUO JO80FF 951
3 MO 1.3 9A8D JN95LM 47960 IS0JHQ JN40LW 957
4 MO 1.3 LZ7J KN22HB 10420 9A5M JN95GO 627
5 MO 1.3 LZ5M KN22DB 3468 LZ2AB KN32SW 284
6 MO 1.3 LZ6G KN22PV 1444 LZ2T KN13RD 152

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 YP2DX KN05IS 64760 I3EME JN65AR 673
2 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 50920 OE3A JN77XX 793
3 MO 2.3 9A8D JN95LM 23632 LZ2T KN13RD 445
4 MO 2.3 LZ7J KN22HB 3952 LZ6R KN33GN 229
5 MO 2.3 LZ6G KN22PV 2224 LZ2T KN13RD 152

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO MB LZ2T KN13RD 183919
2 MO MB YP2DX KN05IS 180302
3 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 71592
4 MO MB HG6Z JN97WV 37385
5 MO MB LZ7J KN22HB 27688
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6 MO MB HA6W KN08FB 26697
7 MO MB LZ6G KN22PV 16130
8 MO MB LZ5M KN22DB 15751
9 MO MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 5455
10 MO MB LZ60KAK KN22UC 1123

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ6G KN22PV 92615 MI0BHX IO64AI 2722
2 MO LZ 50 LZ5M KN22DB 14362 F5JRX JN26AC 1674

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13RD 40963 RA6A KN96TB 1318
2 MO LZ 144 LZ7J KN22HB 8178 HG6Z JN97WV 749
3 MO LZ 144 LZ5M KN22DB 7991 OM3CA KN18DQ 754
4 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN22PV 7702 S59P JN86AO 839
5 MO LZ 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2763 YR8D KN27OC 599
6 MO LZ 144 LZ60KAK KN22UC 1123 LZ2T KN13RD 218

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13RD 26144 SP9KDA JO90PP 892
2 MO LZ 432 LZ7J KN22HB 5138 YR8D KN27OC 563
3 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN22PV 4760 YO7LBX KN15PB 290
4 MO LZ 432 LZ5M KN22DB 4292 LZ2QA KN43EK 367
5 MO LZ 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2692 LZ2T KN13RD 273

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 65892 OK1KUO JO80FF 951
2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ7J KN22HB 10420 9A5M JN95GO 627
3 MO LZ 1.3 LZ5M KN22DB 3468 LZ2AB KN32SW 284
4 MO LZ 1.3 LZ6G KN22PV 1444 LZ2T KN13RD 152

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 50920 OE3A JN77XX 793
2 MO LZ 2.3 LZ7J KN22HB 3952 LZ6R KN33GN 229
3 MO LZ 2.3 LZ6G KN22PV 2224 LZ2T KN13RD 152

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13RD 183919
2 MO LZ MB LZ7J KN22HB 27688
3 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN22PV 16130
4 MO LZ MB LZ5M KN22DB 15751
5 MO LZ MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 5455
6 MO LZ MB LZ60KAK KN22UC 1123
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